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
Summer Tax Due: $51.08

S 180th Street

$1,400.00




5209

Parcel ID: 045-700-013-00; Legal Description: SEC 21 T13N R17W VILLAGE OF
ROTHBURY LOTS 13 & 14. Comments: Wood frame storage /freight building just east of
Rothbury on Winston Road. The main section of the structure seems solid, but the one
story shed roofed addition to the east has failed and should be removed and that end
buttoned up. Has loading dock height floor and entrances on the north and south side. No
mechanicals. Could be cute. Overgrown and needs a haircut and shave. Parcel is a double
village lot and roughly 1/4 of an acre. No developed offstreet parking.

Summer Tax Due: $98.77

2694 W WINSTON
RD ROTHBURY

$2,100.00

5210

Parcel ID: 047-202-004-00; Legal Description: LOT 4 & W 3/4 OF LOT 3 & S 20 FT OF
LOT 5 BLK 2 GAULT'S ADDITION VILLAGE OF WALKERVILLE. Comments: 3 (small)
bedrooms and one bath. Located right across the street from the Walkerville School and
Library building. Home is in solid condition and needs a good cleaning and some
resurfacing, but not bad overall. Fuel oil heat. At one time this was a sharp pace with
coved ceilings in the living room. Holds a lot of potential for restoration to its former
brilliance. Corner lot in a quiet country town.

Summer Tax Due: $711.53

156 E LATHROP
ST WALKERVILLE

$6,000.00

5211

Parcel ID: 014-033-200-03; Legal Description: SEC 33 T14N R15W. .9 A M/L S 330 FT
OF N 640 FT OF W 120 FT OF NE 1/4 OF NE 1/4 INCL ESMT. Comments: Parcel is 120'
wide x 330' feet deep. It has NO legal access to road frontage at this time. There IS a legal
easement to the property that shares the driveway with the property to the northeast
(presently for sale) HOWEVER where that easement runs west to this parcel from the
driveway is covered by the south 15 feet of the home on that parcel. In other words, the
easement to this parcel has the neighbors house sitting on top of it. The rest of the
neighbors here do NOT want you driving across their property to get to this one.
S0000000000000 there isn't any way to get to this. If you could, there is an older mobile
here that (so far) has a good roof and is merchantable. The well is bad we are told, and
there is no septic system here ... or if there is, it's no good. Detached garage and storage
shed as well as a camper to which we have no title. You will need to negotiate or litigate
for access to this. There is a good amount of bad blood over this easement issue in this
area, and that may not be a certain outcome. Additional Disclosures: 8 (see key for full
text)

Summer Tax Due: $154.76

7011 E M-20
HESPERIA

$3,900.00

5212

Parcel ID: 006-335-001-00; Legal Description: SEC 13 T15N R18W. GOLDEN POND
COMMUNITY CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 1. Comments: 3BR 2BA modular home on a site condo
lot in the Golden Pond site condo. We noticed a number of holes on the wall here and have
determined that there is some mold working its way up from the crawlspace and this was
someones way to see its rate of spread. The home was closed up for months (or longer) as
the former owner was in nursing care. The mold damage that we saw was moderate. This
one is restorable, but not a weekend project. There are deed restrictions and association
fees/membership requirements here that you will want to be up to speed on before
bidding. Additional Disclosures: 68; 32 (see key for full text)

Summer Tax Due: TBA

5516 W NORTH
LAKE CT HART

$700.00

5213

Parcel ID: 003-020-100-04; Legal Description: SEC 20 T16N R16W. 10 AM/LS 1/2 OF S
1/2 OF SW 1/4 OF NW 1/4. Comments: This is a long ten ... running 330' feet north>south
and 1320' feet east>west. Lightly wooded and fronting 330' feet along the east side of N
120th Avenue. Does not appear that there have been any trails or roads cut into this
piece, and there are no other improvements. USGS maps show a small wetland streak
about halfway back, but most of this parcel is uplands and buildable.

Summer Tax Due: $60.70

N 120th Avenue

$1,400.00

5214

Parcel ID: 012-003-400-14; Legal Description: SEC 3 T14N R17W. 10 A M/L E 1/2 OF NE
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